
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 5/22/2021

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Max All American Dean Barraclough NQ NT

16011 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ 65.75 1.9316



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 5/22/2021

124

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Piper Pug Cindy Howe NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 5/22/2021

124

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Henry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 41.34 2.9995



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 5/22/2021

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli95 41.27 3.0773



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 5/22/2021

130

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 37.65 3.4529

20009 Sammy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 63.14 2.0589

20015 Posey Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 97.74 1.3301



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin95 57.69 2.8948

8002 QT Bug Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 65.46 2.5512

8008 Ricochet Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 75.58 2.2096



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 59.79 2.7931



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 5/22/2021

171

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Maggie Australian Shepherd Beth Dixon NQ 55.7 3.0700



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Maisie Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 59.56 2.9550

12005 Gracie Miniature Poodle Caroline Mosca NQ 90.68 1.9409



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 53.38 3.4845

20029 DeeDee Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ NT

20025 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT

20031 Wheelie Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 71.44 2.6036



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 42.61 4.1305

8010 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin100 53.24 3.3058

8004 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dan Gosselin100 58.49 3.0091

8011 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 61.98 2.8396

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ NT

8003 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush NQ 56.82 3.0975

8005 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 77.81 2.2619



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 79.72 2.2077



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 5/22/2021

181

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.39 4.2699

16029 Ellie Standard Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins100 59.64 3.0349

16030 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 60.61 2.9863

16025 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16031 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16014 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 52.1 3.4741

16013 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 52.62 3.4398

16018 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ 56.54 3.2013

16009 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 63.37 2.8562

16045 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 65.67 2.7562

16019 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 77.63 2.3316



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 38.12 4.8793

20013 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 41.8 4.4498

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 43.95 4.2321

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.92 4.1407

20032 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 46.08 4.0365

20030 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 46.23 4.0234

20027 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 46.97 3.96

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 47.08 3.9507

20017 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa100 47.48 3.9174

20014 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 49.55 3.7538

20023 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 49.68 3.744

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 52.81 3.5221

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 55.53 3.3495

20040 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 45.25 4.1105

20024 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 52.5 3.5429



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAAC 5/22/2021

124

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT

4005 Chiclet Pug Cindy Howe NQ 81.47 1.5220



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 5/22/2021

124

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 5/22/2021

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Pippin Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.5 2.7912



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 5/22/2021

130

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Ooma Chinook Patricia Richards NQ 68.25 1.9048



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 5/22/2021

130

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Genie Collie Christine Dungan95 63.02 2.0628



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 5/22/2021

171

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner100 56.06 3.0503

16024 Skid Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 49.79 3.4344



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAAC 5/22/2021

171

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth100 50.41 3.3922



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Misty All American Caroline Mosca NQ 80.69 2.1812



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 LilyAnne All American Caroline Mosca NQ 78.22 2.2501



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 5/22/2021

181

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ 79.01 2.2908



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer NQ 58.87 3.1595



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Dare Giant Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins NQ 75.07 2.4777



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 51.97 3.3866

8009 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 61.83 2.8465

4002 Dembay Toy Fox Terrier Jodi Pangman100 63.39 2.7765

4007 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 72.29 2.4346

4003 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 98.03 1.7954



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 5/22/2021

176

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 55.59 3.1660

8017 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 53.88 3.2665

8022 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 70.93 2.4813

8014 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 70.96 2.4803



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 5/22/2021

181

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 43.04 4.2054

12014 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 56.35 3.2121

12013 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 73.18 2.4734



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.43 4.4895

16023 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 43.61 4.2651

16027 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 51.9 3.5838

16016 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 52.84 3.5201

16020 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 55.53 3.3495

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16022 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ NT

16026 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 49.15 3.7843



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 5/22/2021

186

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 51.7 3.5977



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 5/22/2021

116

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon100 39.7 2.9219

16007 Max All American Dean Barraclough NQ 66.17 1.7531



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 5/22/2021

113

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Henry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith90 39.98 2.8264



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 5/22/2021

116

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 20.11 5.7683



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 5/22/2021

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 19.05 5.9843

20010 Maggie Australian Shepherd Beth Dixon95 27.13 4.202

20015 Posey Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 70.34 1.6207



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAAC 5/22/2021

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 57.97 2.3633



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 5/22/2021

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Gracie Miniature Poodle Caroline Mosca95 45.99 2.9789

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 51.91 2.6392



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Wheelie Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller100 45.22 3.9363

20025 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 40.01 4.4489

20017 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa NQ 44.66 3.9857



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 41.86 3.9895

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 44.45 3.7570

8011 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 49.82 3.3521

8012 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

8004 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dan Gosselin NQ 54.52 3.0631

8010 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ 55.6 3.0036

8005 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 56.07 2.9784



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 44.15 3.7826

12011 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 64.9 2.5732



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

SAAC 5/22/2021

173

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.23 6.1282

16014 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 28.41 6.0894

16025 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 29.95 5.7763

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.82 5.6132

16031 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 33.25 5.2030

16045 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan100 38.57 4.4854

16030 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 44.09 3.9238

16009 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 33.09 5.2282

16013 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 36.1 4.7922

16018 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ 43.25 4

16029 Ellie Standard Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins NQ 45.73 3.7831

16019 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 56.17 3.0799



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 28.13 6.3278

20034 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 29.4 6.0544

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30 5.9333

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.35 5.8649

20027 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 35.23 5.0525

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.03 4.9403

20032 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 36.31 4.9022

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.16 4.6646

20023 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 38.2 4.6597

20024 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 39.64 4.4904

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20014 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20029 DeeDee Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ NT

20030 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20013 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 34.6 5.1445



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAAC 5/22/2021

113

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Kenzi Pug Cindy Howe NQ 43.9 2.5740



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

SAAC 5/22/2021

113

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 5/22/2021

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Ooma Chinook Patricia Richards100 32.58 3.4991



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 5/22/2021

114

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth100 20.44 5.5773



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAAC 5/22/2021

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT

4010 Piper Pug Cindy Howe NQ 69.02 1.9849

4005 Chiclet Pug Cindy Howe NQ 71.94 1.9044



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

SAAC 5/22/2021

147

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Skid Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller100 29.13 5.0463

16015 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner100 36.27 4.0529



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

60

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Dembay Toy Fox Terrier Jodi Pangman100 51.17 3.2636

4006 Misty All American Caroline Mosca NQ 61.88 2.6988



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 LilyAnne All American Caroline Mosca NQ 72.08 2.3169



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAAC 5/22/2021

173

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Lacie Jane Shetland Sheepdog Anne O'Neil NQ NT

12013 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 42.25 4.0947



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer NQ 51.12 3.4820



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Dare Giant Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins100 46.29 3.8453



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

60

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky100 52.94 3.1545

4008 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 47.56 3.5114

4007 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 68.13 2.4512

4003 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 71.55 2.3340



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

SAAC 5/22/2021

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 43.5 3.8391

8014 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 47.35 3.5269

8017 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 42.45 3.9340

8022 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 59.91 2.7875



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

SAAC 5/22/2021

173

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 40.22 4.3013

12014 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 28.41 6.0894



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 30.33 5.8688

16026 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 30.59 5.8189

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 35.99 4.9458

16020 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 43.25 4.1156

16016 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 43.99 4.0464

16022 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 46.01 3.8687

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 31.19 5.707

16027 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 44.18 4.029

16023 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 44.97 3.9582



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

SAAC 5/22/2021

178

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane KuterbachCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 37.27 4.776



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16007 Max All American Dean Barraclough NQ 54.02



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8001 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin52 41.89



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

12005 Gracie Miniature Poodle Caroline Mosca NQ 48.4

12004 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 48.26



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20021 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty64 29.21

20031 Wheelie Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ 47.05

20015 Posey Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller NQ NT

20009 Sammy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 40.48



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8002 QT Bug Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr66 38.73

8008 Ricochet Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower61 48.15



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16040 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli76 37.51



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin74 33.62

20010 Maggie Australian Shepherd Beth Dixon NQ 49.73



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8012 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ NT

8003 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush NQ 37.5

8007 Maisie Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 46.4



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

12006 Isla Mae Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

72 37.94



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16045 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 41.37

16018 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ 43.3



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8018 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 27.96

8005 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 41.59



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 31.12

16014 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte80 33.53

16031 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli77 33.41

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli77 37.6

16019 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz66 35.93

16009 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

16025 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16013 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 33.55



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 31.7

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli79 31.99

20032 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty72 34.24

20034 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding71 28.27

20040 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth71 28.54

20027 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty69 32.66

20024 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding69 33.66

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli67 41.72

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 39.7

20023 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf NQ 37.72

20025 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ 48.3

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20014 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20030 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20017 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa NQ 41.92



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

4002 Dembay Toy Fox Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 56.72



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20018 Obi Border Collie Kathy Hildreth65 31.61

20011 Genie Collie Christine Dungan52 27.6



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

4006 Misty All American Caroline Mosca NQ 53.02



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8013 LilyAnne All American Caroline Mosca73 39.24



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16024 Skid Australian Shepherd Jennifer Fuller74 37.16

16015 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner56 24.58



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20020 Dare Giant Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins62 43.17



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8009 Razzle Havanese Marla Reznitsky68 39.59

4007 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz61 45.25



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

8014 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin75 37.99

8020 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin70 42.46

8022 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber63 43.3

8016 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 38.96



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

12014 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle70 38.27

12013 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 44.16



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli80 32.02

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli78 34.52

16016 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak77 36.94

16026 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin71 34.94

16022 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish70 39.06

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli70 40.25

16006 Ripple Staby Houn Alice Brewer68 30.28

16027 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 40.04



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSAAC 5/22/2021

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Laura Diane Kuterbach

YPS

20012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey75 37.68


